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Co-coaching

What is Co-coaching? %Eé‘égfgﬂyg

Co-coaching is a three-way learning opportunity

It enables you to:
Be coached by others on a "work appropriate” topic f !
Observe others being coached /. Prakash Gurung
Offer feedback to others on their coaching skills ExBEEE -
Gain multiple perspectives from a range of coaches
Connect and network with other professional coaches

We always maintain confidentiality and respect in line with the Iryna Vilgash Association for Coaching R4
AC Global Code of Ethics. . -
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Greater China

Chris Lam
Regional Vice Chair
chris@associationforcoaching.com

Eva Chan
Regional Chair
eva@associationforcoaching.com

Paul Choi

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison Officer
paulc@associationforcoaching.com

Eric Chau
Head of Professional Standards & Excellence
eric@associationforcoaching.com

Dazza Hui

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
dazza@associationforcoaching.com

Keith Ko
Professional Development & Events
keith@associationforcoaching.com

Andre Wai

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
andre@associationforcoaching.com

Amana Wong
Professional Development & Events
amana@associationforcoaching.com

Diane Chan

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
diane@associationforcoaching.com

Fiona Siu
Regional Coordinator
fionas@associationforcoaching.com

Selana Kong
Regional Coordinator
selana@associationforcoaching.com

Megan Tong
Corporate and Organisational

Development Liaison
megan@associationforcoaching.co

www.associationforcoaching.com
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